
This summer, you can ride the Beach Bus for FREE between 
Downtown Redding and Brandy Creek Beach at beautiful 
Whiskeytown National Recreation Area.

MAY 26 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2022
Thursdays, Fridays, & Saturdays only (excluding holidays)

Brought to you by the Shasta Regional Transportation Agency (SRTA). Bus service 
operated by the Redding Area Bus Authority (RABA). Free fares provided by the Low 
Carbon Transportation Operations Program.

Note: Bold indicates a timed stop. All other times are estimates. 
Please arrive earlier than the listed time. 

STOP TIME

Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 4

Downtown Transit Center 10:20 AM 12:20 PM 3:20 PM 5:20 PM

Buenaventura Blvd. at SR 299 10:27 AM 12:27 PM 3:27 PM 5:27 PM

Shasta State Historic Park (SR 299 at 2nd St.) 10:32 AM 12:32 PM 3:32 PM 5:32 PM

Whiskeytown Visitor Center 10:35 AM 12:35 PM 3:35 PM 5:35 PM

Brandy Creek Beach 10:45 AM 12:45 PM 3:45 PM 5:45 PM

Brandy Creek Marina 10:50 AM 12:50 PM 3:50 PM 5:50 PM

Kennedy Memorial (S. Shore at Paige Bar Rd.) 10:59 AM 12:59 PM 3:59 PM 5:59 PM

Shasta State Historic Park (SR 299 at Buell Alley) 11:05 AM 1:05 PM 4:05 PM 6:05 PM

Buenaventura Blvd. at SR 299 11:10 AM 1:10 PM 4:10 PM 6:10 PM

Downtown Transit Center 11:17 AM 1:17 PM 4:17 PM 6:17 PM


